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UK Briis kontrollvõistlus
25.märts 2022.a Nõmme ujula  25 m

200 m liblikujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Muidre,Marit 2009 3.12,31

2 Tillemann,Emma Marie 2007 3.12,59

3 Roasto,Emma 2009 3.16,95

4 Volkov,Linda 2007 3.18,13

5 Metsur,Mariette 2009 3.30,00

Poeglapsed

1 Jõgis,Kennert 2006 2.35,30

2 Muidre,Mairo 2005 2.36,53

3 Tennokese,Karl Markus 2005 2.40,57

4 Ruhno,Roger 2006 2.43,66

5 Marran,Märt Lukas 2008 2.48,41

6 Rändla,Ralf 2008 2.48,97

7 Rannamäe,Ralf 2008 2.52,44

8 Pütsepp,Kahrut 2008 2.53,03

9 Rooni,Karl-Erik 2006 2.55,07

10 Ilves,Gregor 2007 2.57,76

11 Salk,Joonas 2007 3.06,31

12 Rändla,Aaron 2006 3.26,32

400 m kompleksujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Koppel,Ilona Marleen 2005 5.56,06

2 Miller,Nora 2006 5.56,20

3 Erik,Katre 2009 6.08,25

4 Miller,Sandra 2008 6.28,23
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5 Reidolf,Kirke 2007 6.30,75

100 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Rooni,Lenna 2010 1.20,02

2 Paidre,Sofia 2011 1.24,76

3 Eha,Laurette Ella 2011 1.26,57

4 Eha,Charlotte Lukie 2010 1.26,94

5 Soomaa,Margareth  J. 2008 1.28,76

6 Randla,Kertu Krete 2010 1.29,02

7 Sell,Simona 2012 1.33,39

8 Metsur,Karolin 2011 1.35,87

9 Koel,Helena 2011 1.36,00

10 Tillemann,Anne Emilie 2011 1.41,99

11 Kalju,Keete 2010 1.42,56

12 Kamberg,Ketrin 2011 1.46,28

13 Kabin,Ariane 2010 1.47,56

14 Tael,Renate 2012 1.48,70

15 Eelrand,Romi 2011 1.49,98

16 Plato,Luisa 2011 1.58,42

17 Roasto,Lenna 2011 2.00,66

Poeglapsed

1 Hein,Morten 2009 1.23,95

2 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2007 1.27,98

3 Adler,Aksel 2011 1.29,73

4 Kotkin,Luka 2010 1.32,64

5 Soon,Mikk 2009 1.36,37

6 Murumaa,Artur 2009 1.37,57

7 Rannala,Dominic 2011 1.37,59

8 Künnapas,Norman 2011 1.52,39
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9 Karisalu,Sander 2011 1.57,88

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Sell,Simona 2012 43,60

2 Metsur,Karolin 2011 44,18

3 Roone,Eva Mai 2011 45,02

4 Kabin,Ariane 2010 46,52

5 Rang,Annabel 2011 52,78

6 Kalu,Liisi 2014 1.00,54

7 Kullerkupp,Saskia 2014 1.01,37

8 Saar,Elise 2013 1.01,87

9 Kõiv,Liisi-Maria 2012 1.03,25

10 Vilms,Frida 2013 1.04,57

11 Soodla,Nocra 2014 1.06,43

12 Vilms,Franka 2013 1.08,67

13 Treial,Mirtel 2013 1.09,05

14 Pismennaja,Darina 2014 1.09,64

15 Kuri,Karola 2014 1.11,28

16 Daniel,Aleksandra 2013 1.12,64

17 Kupits,Kairit 2013 1.13,13

18 Nuka,Keidi 2014 1.16,91

19 Vaikmaa,Marta 2013 1.17,91

20 Lilbok,Meril 2013 1.21,44

21 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 1.28,08

Poeglapsed

1 Rebane,Mark 2010 37,70

2 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 51,26

3 Vitsut,Kristofer 2013 51,33

4 Sumre,Joosep 2013 51,86
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5 Pelt,Kustav 2012 53,33

6 Liiv,Stig Andre 2012 54,98

7 Pauklin,Robin 2013 55,84

8 Kont,Hendrik 2013 57,78

9 Kullerkupp,Kaspar 2014 58,06

10 Põldmäe,Evan 2012 1,04,06

11 Kalu,Argo 2012 1.02,25

12 Kamenik,Indrek 2013 1.05,56

13 Metsmaa,Marten 2014 1.06,54

14 Kipper,Oskar 2013 1.08,72

15 Linnukütt,Luka 2013 1.10,28

16 Soodla,Ttevor 2014 1.13,36

17 Kaivoja,Dan 2014 1.14,94

18 Lilleberg,Egert 2014 1.14,95

19 Raus,Ragnar 2014 1.24,26

20 Toom,Tamur 2014 1.25,71

200 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Rooni,Lenna 2010 2.29,09

2 Eha,Laurette Ella 2011 2.46,94

3 Paidre,Sofia 2011 2.48,80

4 Eha,Charlotte Lukie 2010 2.55,36

5 Randla,Kertu Krete 2010 2.59,20

6 Metsur,Karolin 2011 2.59,81

7 Soomaa,Margareth  J. 2008 3.09,23

8 Kalju,Keete 2010 3.12,69

9 Sell,Simona 2012 3.13,07

10 Koel,Helena 2011 3.23,09

11 Kabin,Ariane 2010 3.26,40
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12 Plato,Luisa 2011 3.27,07

13 Tillemann,Anne Emilie 2011 3.36,97

14 Eelrand,Romi 2011 3.50,16

15 Kamberg,Ketrin 2011 3.55,30

16 Roasto,Lenna 2011 3.59,96

Poeglapsed

1 Hein,Morten 2009 2.41,39

2 Käär,Hugo Sebastian 2007 2.52,59

3 Kotkin,Luka 2010 3.00,98

4 Adler,Aksel 2011 3.06,78

5 Rannala,Dominic 2011 3.07,87

6 Soon,Mikk 2009 3.12,13

7 Murumaa,Artur 2009 3.13,04

8 Künnapas,Norman 2011 3.27,84

9 Karisalu,Sander 2011 3.53,29

100 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Raudvere,Nora 2012 1.54,31

2 Haljaspärg,Ketter 2011 1.56,20

3 Aava,Reti 2012 1.56,97

4 Roasto,Stella 2013 1.59,00

5 Pranstibel,Simona 2012 2.08,86

Poeglapsed

1 Peet,Otto 2010 1.51,92

2 Oruaas,Märten 2010 2.05,30

3 Karisalu,Kaarel 2012 2.07,85

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Rang,Annabel 2011 43,58
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2 Raudvere,Nora 2012 45,95

3 Haljaspärg,Ketter 2011 47,81

4 Aava,Reti 2012 48,41

5 Roasto,Stella 2013 50,44

6 Kabin,Keiti 2012 51,33

7 Pajupuu,Lydia 2013 52,00

8 Mõsak,Maimu Leene 2013 59,79

9 Kõiv,Liisi-Maria 2012 1.00,46

10 Kullerkupp,Saskia 2014 1.01,47

11 Pallo,Elsa 2014 1.01,66

12 Kalu,Liisi 2014 1.03,56

13 Soodla,Nocra 2014 1.03,92

14 Vilms,Franka 2013 1.06,39

15 Daniel,Aleksandra 2013 1.07,80

16 Kuri,Karola 2014 1.08,55

17 Vilms,Frida 2013 1.08,90

18 Kupits,Kairit 2013 1.17,64

19 Pismennaja,Darina 2014 1.19,64

20 Mänd,Noora 2014 1.19,72

21 Sahtel,Saara 2013 1.25,50

22 Lilbok,Meril 2013 1.26,56

23 Vaikmaa,Marta 2013 1.27,94

24 Tenso,Keiti 2014 1.28,19

25 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 1.31,80

26 Knut,Heete 2013 1.34,83

Poeglapsed

1 Vitsut,Kristofer 2013 46,26

2 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 48,36

3 Peet,Otto 2010 51,09
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4 Pauklin,Robin 2013 51,43

5 Karisalu,Kaarel 2012 52,50

6 Oruaas,Märten 2010 52,50

7 Kullerkupp,Kaspar 2013 53,64

8 Liiv,Stig Andre 2012 54,10

9 Kipper,Oskar 2013 58,94

10 Sumre,Joosep 2013 58,94

11 Oja,Jason 2013 59,45

12 Põldmäe,Evan 2012 59,84

13 Tael,Paul 2013 1.01,13

14 Kalu,Argo 2012 1.02,25

15 Kont,Hendrik 2013 1.05,22

16 Kamenik,Indrek 2013 1.05,59

17 Metsmaa,Marten 2014 1.07,13

18 Soodla,Ttevor 2014 1.08,34

19 Linnukütt,Luka 2013 1.11,75

20 Raue,Karl Ludvig 2013 1.14,36

21 Reitel,Tõiv 2014 1.15,96

22 Kirs,Kasper 2014 1.17,45

23 Toom,Tamur 2014 1.28,68

24 Lilleberg,Egert 2014 1.37,99

25 Ein,Andreas 2014 2.06,19

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Kabin,Keiti 2012 22,34

2 Mõsak,Maimu Leene 2013 27,13

3 Pallo,Elsa 2014 29,66

4 Sahtel,Saara 2013 33,84

5 Tenso,Keiti 2014 33,91
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Poeglapsed

1 Tael,Paul 2013 25,78

2 Kirs,Kasper 2014 31,93

3 Ein,Andreas 2014 46,42
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